A. West Enterprise
Octagonal Tapered Tubular Steel (Valmont)
Square Tube Steel (Whitlow)

Brandt Industrial
Steel (Distran)

Garnet Electric
Octagonal Tapered Tubular Steel (Sub Enterprises)
Square Tube Steel (Sub Enterprises)

Service Electric

Octagonal Tapered Tubular Steel (Valmont)
Octagonal Tapered Tubular Steel (Rohn)

Octagonal Tapered Tubular Steel (Galvanizers, Inc.)
Square Tube Steel (Sub Enterprises)

Chancellor, Inc.
Octagonal Tapered Tubular Steel (Valmont)
Octagonal Tapered Tubular Steel (Galvanizers, Inc.)

Bid Recorded by
City of NLR

$2,143,905.00
$1,994,000.00
(Bids Include OFM)

$2,147,399.18

$1,311,000.00
$1,186,000.00
(No OFM)

$1,943,660.00
$1,907,685.00
$1,907,685.00
$1,900,490.00

(No OFM)

$1,620,116.00
$1,587,719.60
(Bids Include OFM)

AR Contractor's
Bid Bond Provided License Number
Yes 811068150
Exp 1-15-2018

Yes 242870517
Exp 5-31-2017
(Being Renewed)

Yes 0337830518
Exp 5-31-2018

Yes 11990418
Exp 4-30-2018

Yes 42177
Exp 7-28-2017

Bid Less OFM

$1,534,263.00
$1,384,358.00

$1,537,757.18

$1,311,000.00
$1,186,000.00

$1,334,018.00
$1,298,043.00
$1,298,043.00
$1,290,848.00

$1,010,474.00
$978,077.60

Start Date / ALT Start Date / Completion

Completion Date Date
3/11/2018 / 10/30/2017 /
8/31/2018 4/30/2018

(Dur: 25 weeks) (Dur: 25 weeks)

10/09/2017 /
2/16/2018
(Dur: 19 weeks)

No Alternates Proposed

10 Days ARO / 10 Days ARO /

(Dur: ? weeks) (Dur: ? weeks)

Start Dependent Upon Steel Option
(Dur: 23 weeks)

8/12/2017 - 9/25/2017 /
12/8/2017 - 1/20/2018
(6-12 week early start)

11/6/2017 /
3/2/2018
(Dur: 13 weeks)



JL Malone/The Fishel Company
Octagonal Tapered Tubular Steel (Valmont)
Square Tube Steel (Mid-South Fabrications)

EP Breaux
Octagonal Tapered Tubular Steel (Valmont Equivalent)
Square Tube Steel (?)

Chapman Construction

ReCon Company

$1,207,911.82
$1,073,758.22
(No OFM)

$1,274,275.00
$1,245,630.00
(No OFM)

$1,076,187.38
(No OFM)

$2,509,837.98
$2,475,174.78

(Bids Include OFM)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

0002510418
Esp 4-30-2018

03500490518
Exp 5-31-2018

0011630518

Exp 5-31-2018

0026500318
Exp TBC

$1,207,911.82
$1,073,758.22

$1,274,275.00
$1,245,630.00

$1,076,187.38

$1,900,195.98
$1,865,532.78

4/23/2018 /
8/27/2018
(Dur: 18 weeks)

7/24/2017 /
12/22/2017
(Dur: 22 weeks)

8/21/2017 /
12/8/2017
(Dur: 16 weeks)

7/31/2017 /
6/29/2018
(Dur: 48 weeks)

1/1/2018/
4/28/2018
(Dur: 17 weeks)

7/24/2017 /
12/22/2017
(Dur: 22 weeks)

No Alternates Proposed

7/31/2017 /
12/22/2017
(Dur: 21 weeks)



